
CLASS                             
CLASSIC WOMEN

Member 

Y/N Poles PL PTS Pylons PL PTS Larryette PL PTS SAB PL PTS Flags PL PTS Barrels PL PTS

TOTAL 

PTS

# of 

Rides
None 0 0

CLASSIC MEN

None 0 0

SUPER SENIOR WOMEN

LaDonna Mild WTD 37.087 4 3 8.910 2 5 11.358 1 6 13.667 2 5 NR NR 19 4

LaHonda Boyce WTD 41.476 5 2 11.722 5 2 22.418 5 2 23.177 5 2 23.475 3 4 32.190 3 4 16 6

Kim Biggs LSC NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Denise Fuhrman WTD 33.155 3 4 10.988 4 3 17.026 4 3 16.896 4 3 NR NR 13 4

Christi Hart LSC 25.165 1 6 6.654 1 6 11.459 2 5 10.974 1 6 17.858 1 6 20.708 1 6 35 6

Monica Babock WTD 30.594 2 5 9.223 3 4 14.430 3 4 13.730 3 4 19.187 2 5 22.150 2 5 27 6

Denise Murph NRFP NR NR NR NR NR NR NRFP 0

SUPER SENIOR MEN

Todd Blackburn WTD 49.080 1 6 13.356 1 6 22.223 1 6 24.542 1 6 19.563 1 6 30.051 1 6 36 6

LEADLINE GIRLS

Paisley Littlejohn LSC 60.653 1 6 16.593 1 6 NT 66.314 1 6 NR NR 18 4

LEADLINE BOYS

Edwin Delgado WTD 83.169 1 6 16.933 1 6 42.294 1 6 48.163 1 6 NR NR 24 4

SUPER PEEWEE GIRLS

Addilyn Jones LSC 49.819 1 6 15.470 1 6 29.076 1 6 29.445 1 6 NR NR 24 4

SUPER PEEWEE BOYS

Holden Mild WTD 155.630 1 6 40.208 1 6 77.688 1 6 119.911 1 6 NR NR 24 4

PEEWEE GIRLS

Stormie Long WTD 50.807 3 4 11.323 3 4 21.049 3 4 21.919 3 4 22.351 1 6 25.356 1 6 28 6

Quinn Mild WTD 35.148 1 6 10.182 2 5 19.264 1 6 15.985 1 6 NR NR 23 4

Emersyn Peoples NRFP 27.172 NR 13.264 13.995 NR NR NRFP 3

Lexi Sue WTD 42.902 2 5 9.762 1 6 20.486 2 5 21.673 2 5 67.925 2 5 66.162 2 5 31 6

PEEWEE BOYS

None 0 0
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JUNIOR GIRLS

Adley Long WTD 75.917 5 2 14.450 3 4 35.717 4 3 44.405 5 2 NT 46.668 2 5 16 6

Callie Long WTD 45.753 3 4 11.304 2 5 21.780 2 5 24.364 3 4 28.267 1 6 34.110 1 6 30 6

Jewelyonna Kennedy WTD 56.481 4 3 18.025 4 3 29.674 3 4 27.124 4 3 46.173 2 5 53.637 3 4 22 6

Nyellie Montez WTD 29.793 1 6 NR 16.390 1 6 14.703 2 5 NR NR 17 3

Beaux Booher LSC 30.471 2 5 7.042 1 6 NT 11.943 1 6 NR NR 17 4

JUNIOR BOYS

Allen Kennedy WTD NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Sam Pettingeol WTD NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Keith Amerson WTD NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

INTERMEDIATE WOMEN

M'Leigh Logan WTD 62.333 2 5 24.535 1 6 30.470 1 6 35.536 2 5 40.368 1 6 58.896 2 5 33 6

Bailea Ornelas WTD NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Kamryn Turnbow WTD 22.857 1 6 NT NT 10.988 1 6 NT 19.691 1 6 18 6

Megan Baker WTD NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

INTERMEDAITE MEN

None 0 0

SENIOR WOMEN

Freda Bell WTD 24.429 1 6 5.989 1 6 10.541 1 6 11.323 1 6 12.854 1 6 19.744 1 6 36 6

Sarah Sue WTD 36.219 3 4 10.359 3 4 13.271 3 4 14.764 3 4 24.629 2 5 32.982 2 5 26 6

Ashlea Mild WTD 56.387 4 3 12.873 4 3 26.979 4 3 28.553 4 3 29.986 4 3 34.253 3 4 19 6

Kaitlyn Jones LSC 27.945 2 5 8.197 2 5 11.583 2 5 13.056 2 5 27.781 3 4 38.963 4 3 27 6

SENIOR MEN

None 0 0

WALK/TROT

None 0 0

NRFP =Not riding for points

=Rider not able to qualify, not enough qualified rides

Year end awards will be given for places 1st - 6th

**LAST TWO EVENTS WERE RAINED OUT. AT THE AUGUST 23RD PLAY DAY WE

MADE THESE EVENTS UP. ONLY THOSE WHO WERE AT THE JUNE PLAY DAY

RECEIVED POINTS FOR THE TWO MAKE UP EVENTS.**


